
1 AGR 68 - AGR 68 12 - 14

2 AGR 67 - AGR 67 11 - 15

3 AGR 68 - AGR 68 12 - 12

3 B.S. TOURCOING - B.S. TOURCOING 15 - 13

AGR 68 - AGR 68 13 - 11
AGR 68 - AGR 68 13 - 11
AGR 67 - AGR 67 2054 - 14

AP PERREUX - AP PERREUX 12 - 12

AGR 68 - AGR 68 14 - 9
ESPERANCE PALAIS - ESPERANCE PALAIS 13 - 7

J.G. TOURCOING - AGR 67 9 - 10
E.P. NIDERVILLER - CP HESSE/IMLING 7 - 11

AGR 68 - AGR 68 10 - 8
CTT HANGVILLER - CTT HANGVILLER 6 - 5

AGR 68 - AGR 68 10 - 7
AGR 67 - AGR 67 6 - 9

AGR 67 - AGR 67 8 - 6
E.V. BRIGNAIS - E.V. BRIGNAIS 6 - 7

AGR 68 - AGR 68 10 - 8
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DOUBLES VETERANS
UNTERFINGER Christian - GOLLENTZ Vincent

BELZON Patrick - ZAZA Christian

FREMIOT Sébastien - BRUCHLEN Antoine

BRACKE Dimitri - HANSSENS Julien

MULLER Jean Yves - KRUST Yannick
DUWIG Vincent - WENTZO Denis
PINGENAT Laurent - HIN Samedy

CAVANA Bruno - TURCAN Philippe

NAST Yves - GWINNER Régis
PONTABRY Yann - PONTABRY Alain
DANSET Serge - ENDURAN Laurent

LAFFILEZ Stéphane - POUILLY Sylvain
HILDENBRAND Bruno - RITTER Michel

KASSEL Michel - NICKLAUS Ddier
JEHLEN Dominique - BECHELEN Vincent

HETZEL Luc - ROTH Stéphane

LAVENN Emmanuel - RICHERT Olivier
GAULTIER Florent - PERRAUD Thierry

SUTTER Serge - NEFF Christophe



1 AGR 67 N 918

2 B.S. TOURCOING 15

3 AGR 68 14

3 MONTAUD ST ETIENNE 12

C.O. CACHAN 10
AGR 68 10
AGR 67 12
AGR 68 12

AGR 68 13
B.S. TOURCOING 10

AGR 68 10
AGR 68 13

J.G. TOURCOING 10
AGR 68 11

C.O. CACHAN 11
AGR 68 7

 JAAC CALUIRE 7
AGR 67 8

MONTAUD ST ETIENNE 9
AGR 68 10

ESPERANCE PALAIS 13
AGR 67 5
AGR 67 5

 LES BELLEDONNES 5

PINGENAT Laurent

BRACKE Dimitri

NAST Yves

HADNA Lakdar

DAMAGNEZ David
PHILIPPE Damien

HIN Lundy
FREMIOT Sébastien

DUWIG Vincent
SAVARY Xavier

MULLER Nicolas
MULLER Jean Yves

BOSSUS Eddy
KRUST Yannick

DUBOURG Julien

KNECHT Pascal
GOETZ David

LAACISSE Noradine
BREME ETEVE Stéphane

LAVENN Emmanuel

ETELLIN Bertrand
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VETERANS nés entre 1974 et 1983

WIRKHANI Lyazid
ANTOSIK David

PONTABRY Yann



1 AGR 67 15

2 AGR 68 14

3 AGR 68 12

3 E. LEDONIENNE 12

AP PERREUX 12
AGR 67 14
AGR 67 10
AGR 68 12

AGR 68 10
TT BASSIN ANNONAY 10

AP PERREUX 12
AGR 68 12

B.S. TOURCOING 10
AGR 68 10
AGR 68 9

JAAC CALUIRE 8

AGR 68 8
E.V. BRIGNAIS 7

CTT HANGVILLER 5
AGR 67 9
AGR 68 7

LES BELLEDONNES 5
E.P. NIDERVILLER 7

C.O. CACHAN 7
AP PERREUX 6

LES BELLEDONNES 5
CTT HANGVILLER 6

LES BELLEDONNES 5
AGR 67 5

CTT HANGVILLER 5
AGR 67 6
AGR 67 6

BERNEL Jean Marc
BRUCKER Jacky
NICKLAUS Ddier
BOOS Jean Noël
RICHERT Olivier

BEKKAR Eric
FIEVET François

HICTER Jean François
KASSEL Michel

WILL Jean Claude
ROTH Stéphane

BECHELEN Vincent
GROS François

LAFFILEZ Stéphane

JEHLEN Dominique
GWINNER Régis

GIRARD Christophe

NEFF Christophe
PERRAUD Thierry

REIBEL Eric

SUTTER Serge
CASIER Olivier
CAVANA Bruno

UNTERFINGER Christian
VERHASSEL Frédéric

GOLLENTZ Vincent

BRUCHLEN Antoine

BASSET Franck

TURCAN Philippe
HIN Samedy

ENDURAN Laurent
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VETERANS nés entre 1964 et 1973
ZAZA Christian



1 AP PERREUX 11

2 AGR 68 10

3 REUILLY 10

3 AGR 68 8

E. LEDONIENNE 10
AGR 67 11
AGR 68 11

J.G. TOURCOING 9

CP HESSE/IMLING 11
J.G. TOURCOING 8

ESPERANCE PALAIS 7
AGR 67 5
AGR 68 6
AGR 67 6

 E.V. BRIGNAIS 6
AGR 67 5

C.O. CACHAN 5
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VETERANS nés en 1963 et avant

OTTMANN Francis

MINERY Francis

GOMES Pascal

WISSMANN Raphaël
GAULTIER Florent

PONTABRY Alain
BOEHRINGER Guillaume

WENTZO Denis
DANSET Serge

POUILLY Sylvain
RINGUET Philippe

BAILLY Laurent

HILDENBRAND Bruno

THISSE Claude

RITTER Michel

RIFFARD Jacques
BELZON Patrick



1 B.S. TOURCOING 12

2 E. LEDONIENNE 11

3 AP PERREUX 5

3 E.V. BRIGNAIS 5

5 C.O. CACHAN 5
TT BASSIN ANNONAY 7

  

7 AGR 68 5
E.P. NIDERVILLER 5

JAAC CALUIRE 5
  
  
  
  

 
 

DUSSEX Florence
 

GENDRE Séverine
LITTNER Marie Anne

BOIRE Véronique

BADOUX Nadine

HOURI Nathalie

PINEL Véronique

 
 

COUSIN Magalie

DUINSLAEGER Audrey
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VETERANES DAMES


